
Starters
Ebony wings  
sweet potato crisps

Barbecued Pork Ribs  
dumpling 

Sweet potato & pumpkin fritters
red pepper coulis, spiced mango chutney

Pumpkin and chana dhal curry  
grilled roti

Main Courses
Jerk chicken
rice n peas, coleslaw

Curried Chicken
steamed rice and fried plantain

Ital vegetable curry
steamed rice and fried plantain

meat platter
ebony wing, jerk chicken piece, barbecued rib, 
rice n peas, coleslaw, jerk sauce

Fish & Aubergine Creole stew
steamed rice, side salad

Curried Mutton
rice n peas and coleslaw

Buttermilk chicken & pork Rib
fries and coleslaw 

Desserts
Sorrel and mango cheesecake

Warm chocolate cake                                      
chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, please inform your server of any allergies and dietary 

requirements. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offers and not applicable on Bank Holidays.

2025 
PRICE
6.50

7.50

7.50

6.50

13.50

16.50

16.50

18.50

17.50

18.50

18.50

7.50

6.50

2000’S
PRICE
4.50

5.50

4.50

5.00

9.50

9.00

9.00

10.50

10.00

12.50

10.50

5.00

5.00

MAKE IT
BOTTOMLESS 

 - £20 - 
Get 1 hour of 

Rum Punch or 
Prosecco. 



BACK TO 

2000’S PRICES - MONDAY & TUESDAY

 
2000’S PRICES - MONDAY & TUESDAY 


