STARTERS	2025 PRICE	2000'S PRICE
EBONY WINGS sweet potato crisps	6.50	<b>4.50</b>
BARBECUED PORK RIBS dumpling	<del>-7.50</del> -	5.50
SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN FRITTERS red pepper coulis, spiced mango chutney	<del>-7.50</del> -	4.50
PUMPKIN AND CHANA DHAL CURRY grilled roti	<del>6.50</del>	5.00
MAIN COURSES MAKE IT BOTTOMLESS		
JERK CHICKEN rice n peas, coleslaw	<del>-13.50</del> -	9.50
CURRIED CHICKEN steamed rice and fried plantain	<del>-16.50</del> -	9.00
ITAL VEGETABLE CURRY steamed rice and fried plantain	<del>-16.50</del>	9.00
<b>MEAT PLATTER</b> ebony wing, jerk chicken piece, barbecued rib, rice n peas, coleslaw, jerk sauce	<del>-18.50-</del>	10.50
FISH & AUBERGINE CREOLE STEW steamed rice, side salad	<del>- 17.50-</del>	10.00
CURRIED MUTTON rice n peas and coleslaw	<del>-18.50</del>	12.50
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN & PORK RIB fries and coleslaw	<del>-18.50</del> -	10.50
DESSERTS		
SORREL AND MANGO CHEESECAKE	<del>-7.50</del> -	5.00
WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE chocolate sauce and vanilla ice cream	<del>6.50</del>	5.00

A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill, please inform your server of any allergies and dietary requirements. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other offers and not applicable on Bank Holidays.

